Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-11) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 04

11/08/2019



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

MOV 6 8 2019

103680914 To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below

	be record the dituoned decaments of the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	Name: CAROLINA SKIFF LLC
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 3231 FULFORD ROAD
Partnership Limited Partnership	City: WAYCROSS
Corporation- State: GA	
Other	State: GA
Citizenship (see guidelines)UNITED STATES	Country:United States Zip: 31503
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Individual(s) Citizenship Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Association Citizenship
	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 11-6-19	◯ Corporation Citizenship GEORGIA
Assignment Merger	Other Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other_RELEASE	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
See Attachment 74/362,892 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Reel/Frame 4687/0882 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
See Attachment	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: WELLS FARGO BANK	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: ATTN: RHONDA FLOWERS MAC R4058-017	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00
Street Address: 7711 PLANTATION ROAD	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City ROANOKE	8. Payment Information:
State: VIRGINIA Zip: 24019	
Phone Number: <u>540-561-2393</u>	
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Number
Email Address: RHONDA.FLOWERS1@WellSFARGO.COM	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Trosa & Sulair	11-6-19
Signature	Date
Trena B. Swain	Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Date: November _6, 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Please be advised that Wells Fargo Bank, National Association no longer has a security interest in the Trademark Reel/Frame 4687/0882. Please release the Wells Fargo Bank, National Association Assignee on Assignment 4687/0882 (900210710), to Carolina Skiff

(see attachment) 85/395,484 and 74/362,892

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Trena B. Swain

Assistant Vice President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006797 FRAME: 0712



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Office of the Chief Financial Officer

Document Code:WFEE

User: 67379

Sale Accounting Date: 11/12/2019

Sale Item Reference Number

85395484

Effective Date 11/08/2019

Document Number I2019ABE03447689 8521

Fee Code Fee Code Description

RECORDING TRADEMARK

ASSIGNMENT PER DOC

Amount Paid \$40.00

Payment Method

Check -

74/362/892 8522

TRADEMARK **REEL: 006797 FRAME: 0713**

RECORDED: 11/08/2019